Village of Los Ranchos de Albuquerque

6718 Rio Grande Blvd. NW Los Ranchos, NM 87107 Office: (505) 344-6582 | Fax: (505) 344-8978

EQUIPMENT CHECK OUT / RENTAL

Return Date & Time: ______ Applicant Name: _____ Mailing Address: Primary Contact Phone Number: _____ Alternate Phone Number: _____ Email Address: Tennis Ball Machine Rental Rates: Pickleball Net* (Free) \$8 Hourly: □ Pickleball Paddles* (4 available) (Free) \$32 Half Day:

□ Tennis Ball Machine** (See rates to right)

* Pickleball equipment may be rented for maximum of 3 days at a time.

** The tennis ball machine may only be rented between the hours of 8 am – 5 pm Monday – Friday.

AGREEMENT & INDEMNIFCATION:

I agree to indemnify and hold the Village of Los Ranchos de Albuquerque, its officers, agents, and employees harmless from any and all claims, actions, liabilities, costs, including attorney fees and all other costs of defense, arising out of or related to the activities of myself and participants during the use of the equipment under the terms of this application. I understand that the Village of Los Ranchos is NOT a sponsor of this activity nor will it provide any supervision of the activity. I understand that the Village of Los Ranchos makes no warranties or guarantees as to the condition of the equipment covered by this application and that myself and other participants will be using the equipment at our own risk. I also agree to return the equipment noted above in good condition within twenty-four (24) hours of the above return date.

Applicant Signature:	Date:	
Signature is required. Applicant must be 18 years of age or older.		
For Office Use Only		

FOI Office Use Offiy				
Checkout Date & Time:		Staff Name:		
Receipt Number (if applicable): _		Method of Payment: Cash	Credit	Check
Equipment Returned By: Name		Го: Staff	Date	
Equipment Condition: Undamaged	Comments:			
Damaged				



Equipment (check all that apply):

Number Checked Out:

Full Day: \$64